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200803180001
10750

03/18/2008
12:41:55

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

BANK OF
AMERICA FKA

200710260004
96310

Other:SEE
INST

200804110001
49000

04/11/2008
02:35:37

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANK OF
AMERICA FKA

38 80 Lot#:37
Book:38 Pg:80
Sub:GOLDEN
MEADOWS

200804170001
57620

04/17/2008
01:27:02

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANK OF
AMERICA FKA

36 104 200803180001
10750

Lot#:438
Book:36
Pg:104
Sub:SILVER
CREEK
SECTOR III
PHASE II

200804170001
57620

04/17/2008
01:27:02

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANK OF
AMERICA FKA

200803180001
10750

Other:SEE
INST

200805120001
92380

05/12/2008
10:46:20

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

37 123 Lot#:51
Book:37
Pg:123
Sub:CHESAPE
AKE
SUBDIVISION

200805120001
92400

05/12/2008
10:46:22

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

35 117 Lot#:89
Book:35
Pg:117
Sub:HIDDEN
FOREST

200805120001
92390

05/12/2008
10:46:21

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor AGREEMENT BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

35 117 200805120001
92370

Lot#:89
Book:35
Pg:117
Sub:HIDDEN
FOREST

200805120001
92700

05/12/2008
12:35:03

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SUNTRUST
BANK

200506030002
69890

Other:SEE
INST

200805120001
92700

05/12/2008
12:35:03

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SUNTRUST
BANK

35 117 200506030002
69890

Lot#:36
Book:35
Pg:117
Sub:HIDDEN
FOREST

200806090002
33990

06/09/2008
01:47:46

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

37 122 Lot#:92
Book:37
Pg:122
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 2

200810270004
18280

10/27/2008
01:31:21

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

37 62 Lot#:2020
Book:37 Pg:62
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 6TH
ADDITION



200810270004
18270

10/27/2008
01:31:20

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

37 62 200805120001
92370

Lot#:2020
Book:37 Pg:62
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 6TH
ADDITION

200802110000
55520

02/11/2008
12:14:25

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor AGREEMENT BAK OF
AMERICA FKA

200710260004
96310

Other:SEE
INST

200804030001
35520

04/03/2008
11:40:19

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
HORIZON
HOME LOANS
FKA

37 12 200604120001
71220

Lot#:253
Book:37 Pg:12
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 2

200804110001
49010

04/11/2008
02:35:38

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANK OF
AMERICA

37 123 Lot#:48
Book:37
Pg:123
Sub:CHESAPE
AKE
SUBDIVISION

200804110001
49010

04/11/2008
02:35:38

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANK OF
AMERICA

37 123 Lot#:53
Book:37
Pg:123
Sub:CHESAPE
AKE
SUBDIVISION

200804170001
57630

04/17/2008
01:27:03

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANK OF
AMERICA FKA

37 53 200803180001
10750

Lot#:2015
Book:37 Pg:53
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 5TH
ADDITION

200804170001
57630

04/17/2008
01:27:03

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANK OF
AMERICA FKA

37 53 200803180001
10750

Lot#:2014
Book:37 Pg:53
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 5TH
ADDITION

200804170001
57630

04/17/2008
01:27:03

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANK OF
AMERICA FKA

200803180001
10750

Other:SEE
INST

200805120001
91940

05/12/2008
08:45:48

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor MODIFICATIO
N OF
MORTGAGE

FIRST
HORIZON
HOME LOANS

200604120001
71220

Other:SEE
INST

200805120001
92380

05/12/2008
10:46:20

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

37 123 Lot#:50
Book:37
Pg:123
Sub:CHESAPE
AKE
SUBDIVISION

200805120001
92380

05/12/2008
10:46:20

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Other:SEE
INST

200805120001
92410

05/12/2008
10:46:23

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor AGREEMENT BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

36 104 200805120001
92370

Lot#:437
Book:36
Pg:104
Sub:SILVER
CREEK
SECTOR III
PHASE II



200805120001
92410

05/12/2008
10:46:23

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor AGREEMENT BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

36 104 200805120001
92370

Lot#:436
Book:36
Pg:104
Sub:SILVER
CREEK
SECTOR III
PHASE II

200805120001
92420

05/12/2008
10:46:24

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

36 104 Lot#:436
Book:36
Pg:104
Sub:SILVER
CREEK
SECTOR III
PHASE II

200805120001
92420

05/12/2008
10:46:24

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

36 104 Lot#:437
Book:36
Pg:104
Sub:SILVER
CREEK
SECTOR III
PHASE II

200806090002
33980

06/09/2008
01:47:45

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor MORTGAGE BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

37 122 200805120001
92370

Lot#:92
Book:37
Pg:122
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 2

200806090002
33980

06/09/2008
01:47:45

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor MORTGAGE BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

37 122 200805120001
92370

Lot#:168
Book:37
Pg:122
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 2

200806090002
33990

06/09/2008
01:47:46

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

37 122 Lot#:168
Book:37
Pg:122
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 2


