Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC: Date Recorded= 2008;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200803180001 10750	03/18/2008 12:41:55	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	BANK OF AMERICA FKA					200710260004 96310	Other:SEE INST
200804110001 49000	04/11/2008 02:35:37	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANK OF AMERICA FKA			38	80		Lot#:37 Book:38 Pg:80 Sub:GOLDEN MEADOWS
200804170001 57620	04/17/2008 01:27:02	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANK OF AMERICA FKA			36	104	200803180001 10750	Lot#:438 Book:36 Pg:104 Sub:SILVER CREEK SECTOR III PHASE II
200804170001 57620	04/17/2008 01:27:02	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANK OF AMERICA FKA					200803180001 10750	Other:SEE INST
200805120001 92380	05/12/2008 10:46:20	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY			37	123		Lot#:51 Book:37 Pg:123 Sub:CHESAPE AKE SUBDIVISION
200805120001 92400	05/12/2008 10:46:22	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY			35	117		Lot#:89 Book:35 Pg:117 Sub:HIDDEN FOREST
200805120001 92390	05/12/2008 10:46:21	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	AGREEMENT	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY			35	117	200805120001 92370	Lot#:89 Book:35 Pg:117 Sub:HIDDEN FOREST
200805120001 92700	05/12/2008 12:35:03	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	SUNTRUST BANK					200506030002 69890	Other:SEE INST
200805120001 92700	05/12/2008 12:35:03	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	SUNTRUST BANK			35	117	200506030002 69890	Lot#:36 Book:35 Pg:117 Sub:HIDDEN FOREST
200806090002 33990	06/09/2008 01:47:46	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY			37	122		Lot#:92 Book:37 Pg:122 Sub:LAKES AT HIDDEN FOREST PHASE 2
200810270004 18280	10/27/2008 01:31:21	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY			37	62		Lot#:2020 Book:37 Pg:62 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 6TH ADDITION

200810270004 18270	10/27/2008 01:31:20	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY		37	62	200805120001 92370	Lot#:2020 Book:37 Pg:62 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 6TH ADDITION
200802110000 55520	02/11/2008 12:14:25	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	AGREEMENT	BAK OF AMERICA FKA				200710260004 96310	Other:SEE INST
200804030001 35520	04/03/2008 11:40:19	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST HORIZON HOME LOANS FKA		37	12	200604120001 71220	Lot#:253 Book:37 Pg:12 Sub:LAKES AT HIDDEN FOREST PHASE 2
200804110001 49010	04/11/2008 02:35:38	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANK OF AMERICA		37	123		Lot#:48 Book:37 Pg:123 Sub:CHESAPE AKE SUBDIVISION
200804110001 49010	04/11/2008 02:35:38	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANK OF AMERICA		37	123		Lot#:53 Book:37 Pg:123 Sub:CHESAPE AKE SUBDIVISION
200804170001 57630	04/17/2008 01:27:03	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANK OF AMERICA FKA		37	53	200803180001 10750	Lot#:2015 Book:37 Pg:53 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 5TH ADDITION
200804170001 57630	04/17/2008 01:27:03	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANK OF AMERICA FKA		37	53	200803180001 10750	Lot#:2014 Book:37 Pg:53 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 5TH ADDITION
200804170001 57630	04/17/2008 01:27:03	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANK OF AMERICA FKA				200803180001 10750	Other:SEE INST
200805120001 91940	05/12/2008 08:45:48	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	MODIFICATIO N OF MORTGAGE	FIRST HORIZON HOME LOANS				200604120001 71220	Other:SEE INST
200805120001 92380	05/12/2008 10:46:20	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY		37	123		Lot#:50 Book:37 Pg:123 Sub:CHESAPE AKE SUBDIVISION
200805120001 92380	05/12/2008 10:46:20	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY					Other:SEE INST
200805120001 92410	05/12/2008 10:46:23	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	AGREEMENT	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY		36	104	200805120001 92370	Lot#:437 Book:36 Pg:104 Sub:SILVER CREEK SECTOR III PHASE II

200805120001 92410	05/12/2008 10:46:23	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	AGREEMENT	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY		36	104	200805120001 92370	Lot#:436 Book:36 Pg:104 Sub:SILVER CREEK SECTOR III PHASE II
200805120001 92420	05/12/2008 10:46:24	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY		36	104		Lot#:436 Book:36 Pg:104 Sub:SILVER CREEK SECTOR III PHASE II
200805120001 92420	05/12/2008 10:46:24	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY		36	104		Lot#:437 Book:36 Pg:104 Sub:SILVER CREEK SECTOR III PHASE II
200806090002 33980	06/09/2008 01:47:45	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY		37	122	200805120001 92370	Lot#:92 Book:37 Pg:122 Sub:LAKES AT HIDDEN FOREST PHASE 2
200806090002 33980	06/09/2008 01:47:45	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY		37	122	200805120001 92370	Lot#:168 Book:37 Pg:122 Sub:LAKES AT HIDDEN FOREST PHASE 2
200806090002 33990	06/09/2008 01:47:46	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY		37	122		Lot#:168 Book:37 Pg:122 Sub:LAKES AT HIDDEN FOREST PHASE 2